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Ready to talk blockchain?
Let’s get started.

Steve Davies

Global Blockchain Leader,
PwC United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0) 131 260 4129
steve.t.davies@pwc.com

Andy Watkins
PwC Hong Kong
andrew.watkins@hk.pwc.com

Roberto Lorini
PwC ltaly
roberto.lorini@pwc.com

Chikako Suzuki
PwC Japan
chikako.suzuki@pwc.com

About the survey

Grainne McNamara

US Blockchain and
Cryptocurrency Leader,

PwC US

Tel: +1 (646) 471 5347
grainne.mcnamara@pwc.com

Sreeram Ananthasayanam
PwC India
sreeram.ananthasayanam@pwc.com

Daniel Diemers

PwC Switzerland
daniel.diemers@strategyand.
ch.pwc.com

Axel von Perfall
PwC Germany
axel.von.perfall@pwc.com

Horacio Pena

Tax Consulting Innovation
& Digitization Leader,
PwC US and Mexico

Tel: +1 (646) 471 1957
horacio.pena@pwc.com

John Shipman
PwC Australia
john.shipman@pwc.com

Paul Mitchell
PwC South Africa
paul.mitchell@pwc.com

PwC'’s Global Blockchain Survey 2018 was fielded April through May 2018 and included 600 respondents
from 15 territories. Respondents were business executives with technology responsibilities. Reflective of the

distribution of respondents globally, 31% work in organisations with revenues of $1 billion or greater.
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